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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

2  Willowbrook

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

3325 3035 3245 3270

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
Varsity VAULT

a7

a7

6T

6T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Genevieve Herion

Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer

Madison Piotrowski
Naomi Campbell

Kaelyn Landry
Mia McBride
Molly Morris
Hanna Mitrick

9.45
9.25
9.15
9.05
9.05
8.50
8.50
8.20
7.50

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Genevieve Herion

Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Kaelyn Landry
Naomi Campbell
Mia McBride

Madison Piotrowski

Hanna Mitrick
Molly Morris

9.60
9.45
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.40
7.95
7.15

\

UB

BB FX

Downers Grove Co-Op 36.90 3590 36.60 36.25

145.65
128.75

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

a7

a7

8T

8T

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Genevieve Herion

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Kaelyn Landry
Emily Smetana
Natalie Simpson
Kate Snouffer
Naomi Campbell
Mia McBride
Hanna Mitrick
Molly Morris

9.50
9.20
8.80
8.40
8.40
8.25
8.10
7.00
7.00

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

2T

2T

2T

6T

6T

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
Varsity ALL AROUND

Genevieve Herion

1

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Emily Smetana
Kate Snouffer
Naomi Campbell
Mia McBride
Hanna Mitrick
Molly Morris

37.45
36.60
35.50
35.00
34.35
30.15
29.25

Kate Snouffer

Madison Piotrowski

Emily Smetana
Mia McBride
Naomi Campbell

Genevieve Herion

Natalie Simpson
Hanna Mitrick
Molly Morris

9.15
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.90
7.70
6.90



1 Downers Grove Co-Op 34200 31.850 31.050 32.100
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Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

2  Willowbrook

JVTEAM TOTALS

\

30.100 26.650 27.000 27.850

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

a7

a7

8T

8T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

JV VAULT

Emilie Kuchta
Lauren Deacy
Zoya Siddiqui
Natalie Marten
Alli Palansky
Emily Hansen
Isabella Gianotti
Cici Brown

Kaia Capulong

8.90
8.65
8.40
8.25
8.25
8.20
7.50
7.20
7.20

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Emilie Kuchta
Alli Palansky
Lauren Deacy
Kaia Capulong
Zoya Siddiqui
Natalie Marten
Emily Hansen
Isabella Gianotti
Cici Brown
Laylah Ramos

8.00
7.90
7.80
7.45
7.35
7.25
7.15
6.40
6.00
5.50

uB

BB FX

129.200
111.600

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

1  Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3  Downers Grove Co-Op

4 Downers Grove Co-Op

5 Downers Grove Co-Op

6  Willowbrook

7  Willowbrook

8  Willowbrook

9  Willowbrook

10  Willowbrook

Alli Palansky
Natalie Marten
Emilie Kuchta
Zoya Siddiqui
Lauren Deacy
Isabella Gianotti
Emily Hansen
Kaia Capulong
Cici Brown
Laylah Ramos

8.20
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.45
7.20
6.85
6.40
6.20
4.80

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3  Downers Grove Co-Op

4 Downers Grove Co-Op

5  Willow

6  Willow

brook

brook

7  Downers Grove Co-Op

8  Willowl

9  Willowl

10 Willowl

brook

brook

brook

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
JV ALL AROUND

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Emilie Kuchta
Lauren Deacy
Alli Palansky
Zoya Siddiqui
Natalie Marten
Emily Hansen
Isabella Gianotti
Kaia Capulong
Cici Brown

32.550
32.350
32.250
31.500
30.400
29.550
28.750
27.350
25.800

Lauren Deacy
Zoya Siddiqui
Alli Palansky
Emilie Kuchta
Isabella Gianotti
Emily Hansen
Natalie Marten
Laylah Ramos
Cici Brown

Kaia Capulong

8.45
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.35
6.90
6.45
6.40
6.30
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Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

2  Willowbrook

16.80 8.00

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

5T

5T

7

8

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Kayla Warren 8.30
Giovanna Russotiesi 8.20
Jessica Laning 715
Sofia Scumaci 6.30
Grace Fremgen 6.00
Michalle Carlberg 6.00
Miah Catania 5.80
Maggie Wentworth 5.00

Willowbrook

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1

IN

o

~

8T

8T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Downers Grove Co-Op

Willowbrook

Giovanna Russotiesi 7.40
Jessica Laning 6.35
Kayla Warren 6.25
Molly Robson 6.10
Julia Wozniak 5.90
Miah Catania 4.85
Maggie Wentworth 3.95
Rebecca Zawodniak 3.60
Isa Santillian 3.60

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Willowbrook

3 Willowbrook

\

UB

BB FX

Downers Grove Co-Op 29.95 2210 2590 26.10

18.50

13.30

104.05
56.60

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

6T

6T

6T

6T

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Kayla Warren
Jessica Laning
hope johnson

Giovanna Russotiesi
Rebecca Zawodniak
Michalle Carlberg

Miah Catania
Isa Santillian

Maggie Wentworth

6.30
5.90
5.10
4.80
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023

6T

6T

6T

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Giovanna Russotiesi

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Giovanna Russotiesi
Miah Catania
Maggie Wentworth

27.300
16.150
14.450

hope johnson
Julia Wozniak
Sofia Scumaci

Elizabeth Devore
Michalle Carlberg

Miah Catania

Maggie Wentworth

Isa Santillian

6.90
6.75
6.60
5.85
5.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80



