

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	36.90	35.90	36.60	36.25	145.65
2	Willowbrook	33.25	30.35	32.45	32.70	128.75

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Varsity VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.45	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	9.25	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	9.15	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.05	
4T	Willowbrook	Naomi Campbell	9.05	
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.50	
6T	Willowbrook	Mia McBride	8.50	
8	Willowbrook	Molly Morris	8.20	
9	Willowbrook	Hanna Mitrick	7.50	

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Varsity UNEVEN BARS				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.50		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	9.20		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	8.80		
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	8.40		
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	8.40		
6	Willowbrook	Naomi Campbell	8.25		
7	Willowbrook	Mia McBride	8.10		
8T	Willowbrook	Hanna Mitrick	7.00		
8T	Willowbrook	Molly Morris	7.00		

W	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023			
	Varsity	BALANCE BEAM		
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.60	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	9.45	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	8.80	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.75	
5	Willowbrook	Naomi Campbell	8.70	
6	Willowbrook	Mia McBride	8.65	
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	8.40	
8	Willowbrook	Hanna Mitrick	7.95	
9	Willowbrook	Molly Morris	7.15	

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	9.15		
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Madison Piotrowski	9.10		
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	9.10		
2T	Willowbrook	Mia McBride	9.10		
5	Willowbrook	Naomi Campbell	9.00		
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.90		
6T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Simpson	8.90		
8	Willowbrook	Hanna Mitrick	7.70		
9	Willowbrook	Molly Morris	6.90		

W	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	37.45		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emily Smetana	36.60		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kate Snouffer	35.50		
4	Willowbrook	Naomi Campbell	35.00		
5	Willowbrook	Mia McBride	34.35		
6	Willowbrook	Hanna Mitrick	30.15		
7	Willowbrook	Molly Morris	29.25		



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023					
	JV TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	34.200	31.850	31.050	32.100	129.200
2	Willowbrook	30.100	26.650	27.000	27.850	111.600

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 JV VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.90	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.65	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	8.40	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.25	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.25	
6	Willowbrook	Emily Hansen	8.20	
7	Willowbrook	Isabella Gianotti	7.50	
8T	Willowbrook	Cici Brown	7.20	
8T	Willowbrook	Kaia Capulong	7.20	

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 JV UNEVEN BARS				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.20		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.00		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	7.85		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	7.80		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	7.45		
6	Willowbrook	Isabella Gianotti	7.20		
7	Willowbrook	Emily Hansen	6.85		
8	Willowbrook	Kaia Capulong	6.40		
9	Willowbrook	Cici Brown	6.20		
10	Willowbrook	Laylah Ramos	4.80		

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 JV BALANCE BEAM			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.00	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	7.90	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	7.80	
4	Willowbrook	Kaia Capulong	7.45	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	7.35	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.25	
7	Willowbrook	Emily Hansen	7.15	
8	Willowbrook	Isabella Gianotti	6.40	
9	Willowbrook	Cici Brown	6.00	
10	Willowbrook	Laylah Ramos	5.50	

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 JV FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.45		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	7.95		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	7.90		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	7.80		
5	Willowbrook	Isabella Gianotti	7.65		
6	Willowbrook	Emily Hansen	7.35		
7	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	6.90		
8	Willowbrook	Laylah Ramos	6.45		
9	Willowbrook	Cici Brown	6.40		
10	Willowbrook	Kaia Capulong	6.30		

W	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 JV ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	32.550	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	32.350	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	32.250	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Zoya Siddiqui	31.500	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	30.400	
6	Willowbrook	Emily Hansen	29.550	
7	Willowbrook	Isabella Gianotti	28.750	
8	Willowbrook	Kaia Capulong	27.350	
9	Willowbrook	Cici Brown	25.800	



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS						
		• v	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	29.95	22.10	25.90	26.10	104.05
2	Willowbrook	16.80	8.00	18.50	13.30	56.60

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	8.30	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	8.20	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	7.15	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	6.30	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Grace Fremgen	6.00	
5T	Willowbrook	Michalle Carlberg	6.00	
7	Willowbrook	Miah Catania	5.80	
8	Willowbrook	Maggie Wentworth	5.00	

Wi	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	6.30	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	5.90	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	hope johnson	5.10	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	4.80	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	3.50	
6T	Willowbrook	Michalle Carlberg	2.00	
6T	Willowbrook	Miah Catania	2.00	
6T	Willowbrook	Isa Santillian	2.00	
6T	Willowbrook	Maggie Wentworth	2.00	

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM					
1					
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jessica Laning	6.35		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kayla Warren	6.25		
4	Willowbrook	Molly Robson	6.10		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Julia Wozniak	5.90		
6	Willowbrook	Miah Catania	4.85		
7	Willowbrook	Maggie Wentworth	3.95		
8T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Rebecca Zawodniak	3.60		
8T	Willowbrook	Isa Santillian	3.60		

Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	6.90
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	hope johnson	6.75
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Julia Wozniak	6.60
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	5.85
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Elizabeth Devore	5.75
6T	Willowbrook	Michalle Carlberg	3.50
6T	Willowbrook	Miah Catania	3.50
6T	Willowbrook	Maggie Wentworth	3.50
9	Willowbrook	Isa Santillian	2.80

W	Willowbrook vs Downers Co-Op — Tue Jan 24, 2023 Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Giovanna Russotiesi	27.300		
2	Willowbrook	Miah Catania	16.150		
3	Willowbrook	Maggie Wentworth	14.450		